HARMONY

BERLIN

LANA GR#SSA

56 %
20%
14 %
10 %

Baumwolle, Cotton
Polyamid, Polyamide

LANA GR#SSA

10x50g per 50 g

L@ A

14 M ca. 250-300 g

® uigj

Art. 1563 10 x 10 cm
20R
Alpaka (Baby), Alpaca (Baby) ca. 150 m 5t Gr. 38-40

Schurwolle (Merino), Virgin Wool (Merino)

Ingolstéadter StraBe 86 -

10 11 12
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